ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
AEC-Q200
QUALIFIED
Performance Passives By Design

1
Features
Part Number Breakdown
• ISM / LoRa 915 MHz Band
• Waterproof
• Fiberglass Antenna
• RoHS Complaint
Description
The NANE1100X20FSJS0R915G1NF is an External Antenna
designed for ISM / LoRa applications. It operates within the
frequency ranges of  915 MHz making it perfect for Cellular
communication, Hotspots and LoRaWAN.
NANE 1100X20   F   S   J   S   0R915G   1   N   F
Series
Dimensions
Internal Production Code
Protocol Code
Number of Frequency Bands
Center Frequency
RoHS Compliant
Fiberglass Antenna
Connector Code
Straight
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
AEC-Q200
QUALIFIED
Performance Passives By Design
Last Updated 12/13/23.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site or contact NIC for latest information
Page
NANE1100X20FSJS0R915G1NF
ISM / LoRa External Antenna
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
2
Specifications
Electrical
Frequency Range 915 MHz
Bandwidth 915MHz±10MHz
Polarization Vertical
Gain 8 dB
V.S.W.R ≤1.6
Radiation Direction Omnidirectional
Half Power Corner
H: 360
V: 16.5
Max Input Power 100 W
Impedance 50Ω
Mechanical
Connection Type N
Weight 0.35kg
Radome Fiberglass
Color White
MouthingMethod U bracket
Mounting Hardware Φ 35~Φ 50 mm
Environmental
Operating Temperature -40℃~+60℃
Lightning Protection DC Ground
Wind Resistance 60 m/s
RoHS Compliant Yes
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED